1051 S.W. 30th Ave., Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
Phone (1) 954.481.9975 • Fax (1) 954.480.8563
www.fogmaster.com • email: info@fogmaster.com
PT6208-1705Effective: 17/04/01
6208 Fogmaster Tri-Jet® Fogger
parts price list & order FORM
kits and assemblies
	Qty.	 Dwg. Ref.	 Kit No.	 Description	 Price	 Qty.	 Dwg. Ref.	 Kit No.	 Description	 Price

Motor Kits: A motor kit includes a 1-stage motor, mounting ring and four motor spacers. To replace a 2-stage motor
with a 1-stage motor, use the kit.
How to Order Replacements
	 1.	 Determine operating voltage of your unit (see nameplate label).
	 2.	 Determine the number of fan stages of the existing motor (see graphic, next page).
	 3.	 Select brush type. MS brushes or LS motors are recommended for heavy duty applications.
	 4.	 Mark items and quantities (next page), and total product cost below.
	 5.	 Fill out the Contact/Ship To Information and Payment Method sections below. An email address is required for
order confirmation or tracking information.
	 6.	 Mail, fax or scan/email order form. We add sales tax (if applicable) and shipping cost to your order. If you are
exempt from Florida sales tax, attach certificate.
2. Contact/Ship To Information
Name__________________________________________________
Company_______________________________________________
Address_________________________________________________
City, State_______________________________________________
Zip __________________  Phone____________________________
email __________________________________________________
	 (Used only to communicate about this order; not for marketing or spam.)
3. Payment Method
❑ 	 Credit/Debit Card (American Express, MasterCard or Visa only). Include Authorization form (ADM-004).
❑ 	 Check or money order (US customers only). Do not enclose payment; we will send you an invoice for payment.
1. Order Amount
Product Cost		  _____________
Sales tax (Florida only)	 ______________
Shipping cost	 	 ______________
Total			   ______________
Sales tax (if applicable) and shipping charges will be added.
----
----
----
REPLACEMENT BRUSHES
	 Qty.	 P/N	 Description	 Price	 Qty.	 Kit No.	 Description		 Price
For One Stage Motors
	 ___	 030	 Std. Brush (pair), 120 V	 $ 16.00
	 ___	 032	 Std. Brush (pair), 240 V	 16.00
For Two Stage Motors
	 ___	 030	 Std Brush (pair), 120 V	 $ 16.00
	 ___	 033	 MS Brush, set (1 MS, 1 std), 120 V	 30.50
	 ___	 034	 MS Brush, set (1 MS, 1 std), 240 V	 30.50
MOTORS, KITS & parts
	 Qty.	 P/N	 Description	 Price	 Qty.	 Kit No.	 Description		 Price
	 ___	 213CB	 Motor, LS design, 2 stage, 120 V	 180.00
	 ___	 215	 Motor Kit, Std brush, 1 Stage, 120 V	 98.00
	 ___	 225	 Motor Kit, Std brush, 1 Stage, 240 V	 103.00
	 ___	 040	 Fan blade		  12.00
	 ___	 230	 Shaft Bearing		  11.00
	 ___	 115	 Motor, Std brush, 1 Stage, 120 V	 $  95.00
	 ___	 125 	 Motor, Std brush, 1 Stage, 240 V	 102.00
	 ___	 213	 Motor, Std brush, 2 Stage, 120 V	 107.00
	 ___	 223	 Motor, Std brush, 2 Stage, 240 V	 117.00
	 ___	 213MS	 Motor, MS brush, 2 Stage, 120 V	 128.00
	 ___	 223MS	 Motor, MS brush, 2 Stage, 240 V	 132.00
Armature
Motor brushes
One Stage Motor
(1 fan blade) 1.7 in.
Fan
Enclosure Two Stage Motor
(2 fan blades)
1. Motor operating voltage?
    (From nameplate label)
2.  Number of fan stages?
    (From drawing - side view)
2.7 in.
Fan Stages
CREDIT/DEBIT CARD AUTHORIZATION